
2025 Chico Dragons HS Track Schedule 

 

February 27  Thurs.   Bowie    TBA 

March 6  Thurs.   Valley View   TBA 

March 20  Thurs.   Chico    TBA 

March 27  Thurs.   Era    TBA 

April 2   Wed.   District Meet-Era  TBA 

April 9    Wed.   Area Meet–Tioga          TBA 

April 18-19  Fri-Sat.   Regionals - Springtown TBA 

May 1-3  Thurs.-Sat.  UIL State Meet - Austin TBA 

 

                                                     2025 Chico Dragons JH Track Schedule 

February 25  Tue.   Bowie    TBA 

March  4  Tue.   Valley View   TBA 

March  18  Tue.   Chico    TBA 

March 24   Mon.           District Meet-Era           TBA 

 

Head Track Coaches: Girls – Pete Hart, Boys - Joe Bounds  

Assistant Coaches: Susie Burt, Shanna Weiland, Tyler Renfro 

Superintendent: Randy Brawner 

HS Principal: Breann Cox 

MS Principal: Bub McIver 

Athletic Director: Jason Sanders 

 

 

 


